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T “Part N’umb&' Ea ;,*'f'iéf.;%g\.t e R T R nbe GV E T . -besc,:‘ypﬁéﬂ
GLC-T SFP-GE-T Cisco 1000BASE-T SFP
S R __ SAN Storage..
Part Number: ' Descryption

D3122F UNITY 2U 25*2 5 DRIVE DAE FLD RCK
D3223F UNITY 3U 15*3.5 DRIVE DAE FLD RCK
D3VS076000 3.5 6TB LFF Enterprise 12gbps SAS Hard Disk

D3-2S12FXL-1600

EMC Unity 1.6TB SSD EFD 2.5"

-

Server add-ons e B

~ PartNUmber.

L 8 " “Descry ptlo T

1 727258-B21 HPE 727258-B21 96W Smart Storage Battery

2 752370-091 HPE 32GB (1 x 32GB) Dual Rank x4 DDR4-2133

3 PO9D94A HPE SN1100Q 16Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter

4 QK734A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 fiber 5m Cable

5 QK733A HPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 fiber 2m Cable

6 -—- Sandisk Ultra A1 32GB UHS-I Class 10 120MBps microSDHC Card

7 -—- SANDISK Extreme PRO IPM UHS-I U3 Class A2 170MBps microSDXC 128GB
8 666988-B21 HPE 2U Security Bezel Kit

9 142263-001 HP 2M C13 - C14 POWER CABLE
e R, G e Pach Cord Cd Wt Faa T
# Part Number - : : Descryptwn

1 NK6PC1MY Pandwt Netkey copper patch cord, category 6, 1 meters, off white UTP cable
2 NKBPC3MY Panduit Netkey copper patch cord, category 6, 3 meters, off white UTP cable
3 NK6PC5MY Panduit Netkey copper patch cord, category 6, 5 meters, off white UTP cable

—_ " - —— " " - —
il R L Tl : sote O Wirgless System T

# Part Number . Descryption

1 RB921GS-5HPacD-19S Mikrotik mMANTBox 19s

2 RB911G-5HPacD-QRT Mikrotik QRT 5 ac
.3-{— RB911G-2HPnD-12S Mikrotik mANTBox 2 12s

=




A0

-

- SAN Switch

T PartNumber

o
e e i

Erer & Descr.yption £ i i A* Ry - Soy

N

QK724A

HPE B-series 16Gb“SFP Shorf Wav;-"l' ransceiver

Tools

;..-,;Pa'ftENumber

L

Green PSU Tester

#

1 —

2 - TP-LINK TL-WPS510U 150Mbps Pocket-Sized Wireless Print Server
3 328116 Equip 16-Port POE Patch Panel 328116

4 -—- K-Net 3N Network Tester K-N800

5 ———

IPC-9800MOVTADHS plus+




~ .~ o HPEDL380GI0

“PartNumber . |

Descryption — ~~ ~ © 7 T

#* (R TN T T S Y Qty
1 868703-B21 HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 8SFF CTO Server 1
2 P02526-L21 Intel Xeon-Platinum 8276 (2.2GHz/28-core/165W) FIO Processor Kit for HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 1
3 P02526-B21 Intel Xeon-Platinum 8276 (2.2GHz/28-core/165W) Processor Kit for HPE ProLiant DL380 Gen10 1
4 P00924-B21 HPE 32GB (1x32GB) Dual Rank x4 DDR4-2933 CAS-21-21-21 Registered Smart Memory Kit 12
5 733660-B21 HPE 2U Small Form Factor Easy Install Rail Kit 1
6 826708-B21 HPE DL38X Gen10 Universal Media Bay Kit 1
7 804331-B21 HPE Smart Array P408i-a SR Gen10 (8 Internal Lanes/2GB Cache) 12G SAS Modular Controller 1
8 P01366-B21 HPE 96W Smart Storage Lithium-ion Battery with 145mm Cable Kit 1
9 870548-B21 HPE DL Gen10 x8/x16/x8 Riser Kit ’ 1
11 727055-B21 HPE Ethernet 10Gb 2-port 562SFP+ Adapter 2
12 POD94A HPE SN1100Q 16Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter 2
13 865434-B21 HPE 800W Flex Slot -48VDC Hot Plug Low Halogen Power Supply Kit 2
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